PROGRAMMABLE ATTENUATOR ASSEMBLY
SPECIFICATION SHEET
JFW MODEL 50PA-1250-XX
JFW Industries, Inc.
Phone:  317-887-1340
Frequency Range 200-7125 MHz

Restrict, IDENT, Name, Show Users, Reboot, Uptime,
Prompt
Startup/Default States
(configurable)
Attenuators to 95dB at startup (see ATTEN command)
DHCP enabled (see NET command)
4 Ethernet users (see NET command)
Prompts off (see PROMPT command)
RF Connector N female or SMA female
Operating Temperature Range 0ºC to +50ºC
AC Supply 100-240 VAC @ 47-63 Hz
Outline Drawing Numbers 092-8343 (SMA female, 9-16 attenuators)
092-8383 (N female, 9-12 attenuators)
092-8384 (N female, 13-16 attenuators)
Example Model Numbers 50PA-1250-09 SMA  (9 attenuator)
50PA-1250-10 SMA  (10 attenuators)
50PA-1250-11 SMA  (11 attenuators)
50PA-1250-12 SMA  (12 attenuators)
50PA-1250-13 SMA  (13 attenuators)
50PA-1250-14 SMA  (14 attenuators)
50PA-1250-15 SMA  (15 attenuators)
50PA-1250-16 SMA  (16 attenuators)
50PA-1250-09 N    (9 attenuator)
50PA-1250-10 N    (10 attenuators)
50PA-1250-11 N    (11 attenuators)
50PA-1250-12 N    (12 attenuators)